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INSTRUCTION: Please refer to the aftached four {4} page instructions.

] Variance number {Assigned by depariment)
Attach additional pages as needed to complete this application,
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Address {number and strest, city, state, and ZiP code) )
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License number

( )

t Name of organization Telephone number

Address (number and streef, city, stats, and ZIF code)

4. PROJECTIDENTIFICATION
Nama of project

Rk Rase Sl “ ]

Caunty

LSayne
: ] Site &0dress number and sireal, oy, siate. and ZIP cadel = R o j
Type of project: m - [ Addition Mm__l:]':ﬁlteféﬁar{ ' [l Existing

| Change of occupancy

- REQUIRED ADDITIONAL INFORM N. oD S
The follawing required Information has been included.with this appiication (check as applicable):
[} Acheck made payable to the Indiana Department of Homeland Security for the appropriate amount. (see instructions)

Cne (1) set of plans or drawings and Supporting data that deseribe the ares affected by the requested variance and any proposed
altematives.

D
O written documentation showing that the local fire official has received a copy of the variance application.
1

Written documentation showing that the local bullding official has received & copy of the variance applicaﬁon’.

Has the Plan Review Section of the Division of Fire & Building Safety issued a C_urrec:ﬁon Order?

[T Yes (iryes, attach a copy of the Correction Order) T No
Has a violation been issued? L Yes (ifyes, attach a copy of the Violation and answer the following) 13/ No

Violetion issyed by: I Local Building Depariment d State Fire and Building Cade Enforcament Section

! Lacal Fire Depariment '




Specific code seclion

Ao Yfindiana Building Code l A |

. Wature of non-compliance ﬁn?:.'uda A r:’ésc:nbﬁan of ébé—ééé. equipment, 'é’:é."‘invéhiéd -a.é_HédéaééWj- )
¢ This is a rural, two-room Amish schoo! without electricity. The electrically powered Hllumination of the exit signs will not be provided.

NDWELFARE WILL BE PROTECTE

Salect one of the following statements:

£ Non-compliance with the rute wifi not he adverse to the public health, safety or welfare: or

/T Applicant witf undentake alternalive aclions in lieu of compliance with the rule to ensure thal granting of the variance will not be adverse
1o public haalh, safety, or welfare. Explain why alternative actions would be adeguate (be spesific).

' Fﬁr!% a‘emdr'-n—gl};-'.ﬂa;{g?wa1 the above salecled stalemant is tru"é;
Highly reflective, photo-luminescent exit signs will be provided at all exit doors,

Selact at ieast one of the foliowing siatements:

1 imposition of the rule would result in an undue hardship (unusual difficulty) because of physicsl fimitations of the construction sie or
its utllity services,

Tl Imposition of ths rule wauld result in an undue hardship {wnusual difficutty) because of major operational problems in the use of the
building or structure.

{
& Imposition of the rule would rasult in an undue hardship (unusial difficully) because of exnessive costs of addilionai or aftered censtrietior
‘ slements.

i . imposition of the rule would prevent the preservation of an architecturally or a historicatly significant part of the building ar struciure.

Facl;;_cigwn{cﬁ;ﬁftihé that tha abave selected stalement is true:
. This rurat Amish school is not served with electricity to power the axit sign lighting.

!Ll_hereby certify under penalty of perjury that the information contalned in this.application is accurate.

T Sigueture of applignt or gerson submitting application | Please prin name Date of signature (month. day. yaa:

-
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: S:g]nat\tr(;ul debtgn};:_ofesstgnat{f{ apph(@ﬁf@)

Please prinl name Date of signaturs {manth, day, yesa,

f periury that t am aware of this requ g submitted en my behi

1 Date of signata;é——f%érifh, day. yea

Please print name
/ﬁ% o (ﬂgm’é’ﬁ/ P s
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INSTRUCTION: Please refer o the aftachsd four {4) page instructions.

Variance number {Assigned hy depantment)
Atiach adrlitionat P2ges as needed o complete this apglication,
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Name or urgargizaﬁon \ o 7 Talephone numbej

Kzbhd  Rase S¢hov| I (757) 23~ £9 F9 ‘

Address {number ang stregt, city, sfate, and ZIP cadg) ,
/7362

XA YN 7N AN
J- DESIGN PROFESSIONAL-OF RECORD,fif applicaisy” EENEIN

Name of design professional

A

License number .

{ }

Narme of oipanization Telephone number ]

Address {number and stresl, city, state, end 71D cods)

Schée [ . vL/aMC’i_

L -PROJECTIDENTIFIGATION . . . . -

Db Rise

S Eddress fnumber and seat, oy, state. afid ZIF caga) -

.

Typeofproject:  [ANew . [ Addition
5 REGUIRED ADDITIONALINFORWATION. ~ -
The following required Information has heen included.w
10 A check made payable to the Indiana Depariment of Homeland Securi

[0 Existing

O
I Wiitten documentation showing that the loca] fire official has received 4 Gopy of the vardance application.
]

Written documentztion showing that the jocal bullding official has received & copy of the variance applicaﬁon_.

VIOLATION INFORMATION - - . - e
Hes the Plan Review Section of the Division of Fire & Buiiding Safety issuad a Gpn'ecﬁon Order?
[ ves firyes, atiach a copy of the Correction Order) M 'No

Has a violation been issued? [ Ves {ifyes, attach s copy of the Violation and answer the Tollowing) B/ No

Viclation issved by: 1] 1ogal Building Department  [1 State Fire ang Bullding Code Enforcement Section
Local Fire Depariment




s of made or standard and aditian volved ! Bpedific code sectian

0 fndians Buitding Gode | 907.2.3

| Natars ol un-comphance (nciude 3 descriplion of Spaces, equipment, s, involved a5 necessary) o

: Thisis a small rural two-room Amish School with an ocoupant load of less that 70, The manual fire alarm system required by Section
\ 907.2.3 will not be insialled,

Select one of the following statements:

Non-compliance with the rule will not be adverse 1o the public health, safety or welfare: or

W Applicant will undertake afternative actions in fieu of compliance with the rule to ensure that granting of the variance will not be advers
1c public health. safety. or welfare. Explain why alternative actions would be adequate [be Specific).

i
i
i
I
—

Faots demonstraling that (he ahave seletted statement is true:
- Provide interconnected, long life battery smoke and heat detectors throughout buiding. -

Select at least one of the following statements:

J

imposition of the rule would result in an undue hardship (Lnusual difficuity) because of physical limiations of the construction site or
it utility services.

il

BN

imposition of the rule would result in an unduo hardship {unusual difficulty) because of major operational problems in the use of the
building or struciurs.

lmpasntiori of the rule would result in an undue hardship (unuspal difficully] because of excessive costs of additionsl ar altared construction
alements.

+ lmposition of the rute would prevent the preservation of an erchitecturally or a his!orik;atiy significant part of the building or structyre,

© Facts demanatrating that the above selsclad statement is Iris:

This small, two-raom school will have a fully operational interconnected smoke and haat detecior/alam system thraughout the building.
Adequate notice to evacuate the building will be provided via this system. The only difference between the system proposed and the

reguired system is the addition of a manual pull station at the exit doors. Given the small size of the building these puil stations are not
necessary,

d in this application is accurate.
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1
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i Date of siéﬁalure (motith, day. }eé.{} )
I

SS (it the application s submittod on the applicant’s b s

1 hereby certify under penaity of perjury that | am aware of this request for variance and that this application is being submitted nn my behslf.

‘Signature B?'a'bp'!%y - %' ﬁ Please print na w_.,..-p?.__ o Lﬁ,, | Date of signature {ﬁcnfm}u;;;r)‘
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INSTRUCTION: Please refer o the attached four {4) page instructions,
Attach additional fages as needed to complete this application.

Variance number {Assigried by tepanment)

AlEm her”

Name 6f organization . ’ Telephone number

R2bLE Rodle  sthosf (765 ) D26~ s750

dress (number and street, chy, siats, and ZIP code
FERSON SUBMITTIN

'Eéﬁ?e?ﬂi@?!i-ﬂfﬂéﬁ@ﬁ?fifééfb!fffﬁﬁpﬁﬁéénﬁ'--5

Name of person an behalf of tha =pplicant Title
STNL]  fon g . A et |
Name of orgaq’za!ion \ o A Telephane number
L Kzbbd  R.dse S¢hov| f (757 23— £9 F¢ I

Addrass {number ang sirest, cify, state, and ZIP codg}

L costie T

Nam

I Name of organization

Adtress {number and strest, city, state, and Zip code)

Name of project . ‘ State projact number Caunty
2bht Rise sifp | _luame |

Stte 2ddress (number and srest, iy, Siate. antl ZIP coda) - l

Tvpe of project: | Lf New ' I Ateration | B [0 Existing

-4 7 ian ] ity for the appropriste amount. {se& instructions)

I
1 written documentation showing that the jocal fire official has received 5 capy of the variance application.
[

Wiritten documentation showing that the jocal bullding officlal has received & copy of the varigrice app[fcaﬁon_.

Safety issuad a Cprrecﬁcn Order?

Has the Plan Review Section of the Divigion of Fire & Building

[T Yes (i yes, attach 5 copy of the Correction Order) & No
Has a violation been issued? [ Yes {if yes, aftach a copy of the Violation and answer the foliowing) [ No

Violation fssued by: ] Local Building Depzriment L1 state Fire and Building Code Enforcement Section
Locsl Fire Departmant

[ —




| Name of code or standard and editien invalvad Specific code sedlion
i

A0 insiana Bullding Code Lo 1008

! ‘Nature of nan- mmphaﬂce finglude a description of spaces. s»qm.}imenf ele. involved as npretgdr}ﬁ'
| This is a small rural Amish school. Means of egress lilumination required by Section 1008 will not be installed.

Selact one of the following statemeants:

L] Non- -compliance with the rule will not be advarse fo the public health, safety or welfare; ar

] Apphcant wil undertake alternative acions in fieu of compliarce with the rufe 1o ensure that graniing of the variance will net be advers
to public health, safety. or welfare, Explain why alternafive actions would be adequate (be Specific),

[ quan':[raunq hal the above selecled staterment ig rue:
- For the safety of the children, travel to and from these schools is accomplished during dayl:ght hours. Because of this, the school
bullding will not be used during non-daylight hours.

-~ Highly reflective pholo luminescent exit signs will be instailed at each exit daor.

+ - An interconnected smoke and heat detection/alarm systern wiit be installed throughout the building.

R HISTORICALLY SIGNIFICANT §

Selecl al least one of the following siaterments;

el tmpgsition of the rule would result in an undue hardship funusual difficulfyl because of physical limitations of the construction site or
its utility services.

i imposition of the rute would resulf in an undue hardship funusuat difficulfy) hecause of major operationat problems in the use of the
buifding or structure.

&

Imposiion of the rule would result in an undue hardship (unusual difficulfy) because of excessive costs of additional or altered construciior
elements.

I 71 imposition of the rule would prevms the presen.fanon uf an architecturaliy or a historically significant part of the building or strucfurt,

-

i Facs demrmmrqu”q lh.at 1!19 .abuvp ‘Beie led L.ials-mpni 15 e

| This rural Amish school is not served with electricity 1o power the emergency lighiing.
| .

A hGreDy rerfrfy under penaity of psr;ury that the information gontained in this application :s accurale.
: yature: of agpl { Plaase print name f Date of signa!ﬂ}é"?abnth; day. year,
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¢ Pleass pnnt name i Date of signature (month, day, yeati
: s

I | herehy certi fy under nenalty of Derlury that fam awara of fhis request for variance and that this apphcation is bemg submmed on my behcu

et e

Plaase print name Dale ot s gnamre (munrh day. year,
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